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LIVRO "REGISTRO DOS DIPLOMAS (1975-1977)"
Nome do(a) bacharel(a) Naturalidade

MARIA ILUMINATA LUCENA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA Pernambuco
OTONIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS Paraiba
LUCIA MARIA MARQUES REGUEIRA Pernambuco
ANTONIO DE MELO E LIMA Pernambuco
MARCIO FALCAO FERRAZ Pernambuco
ENEDINO SOARES PICANCO Para
MARIA ANTONIA WANDERLEY Pernambuco
IVONIO BUREGIO DE LIMA Pernambuco
RICARDO BATISTA DA SILVA MOTA Pernambuco
ANA MARIA DE ALENCAR VALENCA Pernambuco
MARCOS TADEU CABRAL PEREIRA Pernambuco
VERALUCIA LINS SILVA Pernambuco
MARIA AUXILIADORA DE ALENCAR MENEZES VIANA Pernambuco
MARCOS AUGUSTO DE SA PEREIRA FREIRE FILHO Pernambuco
ALDERITA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA Pernambuco
SONIA MARIA RODRIGUES MONTEIRO Pernambuco
JORGE ANTONIO COSTA CARVALHO Piaui
EVALDO BARROS LIMA Pernambuco
BRENO MORAIS DA COSTA Pernambuco
MARIA ELIANE MENEZES DE FARIAS Pernambuco
ALBERGIO JOSE MAIA DE FARIAS Pernambuco
LAUDEMIR ALVES DE SIQUEIRA Pernambuco
GILBERTO DO REGO AZEVEDO Paraiba
ISRAEL ANTONIO FERREIRA Pernambuco
ROBERTO FRANCA FILHO Pernambuco
FERNANDO DE CARVALHO AMORIM Alagoas
SONIA CAROLINA ESCOREL DE ARAUJO Pernambuco
LUCIO FLAVIO PESSOA COUTINHO Paraiba
ANDRE AGUIAR DE HOLLANDA CAVALCANTI Pernambuco
MARIA CAROLINA PRIORI BARBOSA Pernambuco
GERALDO OG NICEAS MARQUES FERNANDES Pernambuco
LUIZ CARLOS CORDEIRO Pernambuco
ROMULO FERNANDO FISCHER VIEIRA Pernambuco
JURACI AMADOR TEIXEIRA Pernambuco
CLEOMATHSON TORRES DE CARVALHO Pernambuco
SONIA PACHECO DO AMARAL Pernambuco
JOAO DE ANDRADE ARRAES Pernambuco
EDSON DUTRA DE BARROS Pernambuco
VALERIA PAES BARRETO RABELO Pernambuco
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS TIMOTEO RODRIGUES Pernambuco
GEOVA LUSTOSA BARRETO CABRAL Pernambuco
ANTONIO FERREIRA DA COSTA NETO Pernambuco
ABELARDO GOMES DE MATOS FILHO Pernambuco
ZULMA GOMES DE CARVALHO Pernambuco
ANTONIO SOUTO MALHEIROS Pernambuco
ANA CLARA DE SOUZA ANTUNES Pernambuco
FERNANDO JOSE DUBEUX DOURADO Pernambuco
GILENO DE PAULA BARBOSA Pernambuco
GILDO LEITAO DE MORAIS Pernambuco
ALEXANDRE MOREIRA PORTO Pernambuco
UZIEL MUTCHNIK Pernambuco
SANDRA ZILBERMAN MUTCHNIK Pernambuco
MOACIR BATISTA DOMINGUES DA SILVA Pernambuco
LUIZ FERREIRA DA COSTA Pernambuco
ANTONIO RENATO LIMA DA ROCHA Bahia
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JOSE RODRIGUES CARNEIRO CAMPELLO NETO
JOSE THALES BORTOLATO

MARIA DO CEU DE ATAIDE VASCONCELOS
MARIA DE NAZARE CUNHA DA SILVA
LUCIANO CAVALCANTI BATISTA

EDGAR NAVAIS CORREA DE ARAUJO

JOAO ALVES SOARES

JOAO RODRIGUES DE LIRA

FERNANDO AUSTREGESILO DE MESQUITA FILHO
ERCILIA EUNICE RAMOS

CARLOS EUGENIO MACIEL CHACON

IEDA ALBUQUERQUE FIGUEIREDO

GLAUCE REGIS DE BARROS CORREIA

JUDITH PINHEIRO LINS

CLEIDE CLELIA DE ARRUDA COELHO

MARIA CAROLINA LINS E MELO TORRES
CARLOS PORTO DE BARROS

MARIA HELENA NUNES LYRA

ANA MARIA DIAS DE BARROS

GLORIA MARIA SA DE OLIVEIRA

IVONIO BUREGIO DE LIMA

GILSON CALABRIA DE AZEVEDO

ROBERTO AUGUSTO DE MIRANDA HENRIQUES
HUMBERTO BARROS PERSIVO CUNHA

PEDRO EURICO DE BARROS E SILVA

MARIA LIGIA TAVARES DE AMORIM
RAYMUNDO GUILHERME DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
JOSE RICARDO DIAS DINIZ

ANTONIO SALOMAO LUIZ NADER

FREDERICO CORREIA MARANHAO

JADIER RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO

NOELIA LESSA SANTOS

MARIA AMELIA PATRIOTA BARRETO
NORMANDO CAVALCANTI GOMES

MARCIO DIOGENES MELO

IOLANDA MARIA DE MORAIS ALVES VILELA
CARLOS REBELO JUNIOR

MARIA DAS MONTANHAS FREIRE PINTO BEZERRA
AROLDO FERNANDES EPITACIO PEREIRA
MARIA DE LOURDES SANTA ROSA DOS REIS
ALUIZIO ELIAS FERREIRA CAVALCANTI
MARINITE SEVE DE ABREU E LIMA

DANIEL ANTONIO DE MAGALHAES CARACIOLO
MARIA DE LOURDES ARAGAO PINHO

PAULO FERREIRA GOMES

NANCI LOURENCO SOARES

MARIA AURINEIDE MARQUES DE LIMA
MARIA LUCIA DE SOUZA LEAO DOURADO
MIRENI BEZERRA DE SOUZA

MARILUCE BARBOSA DE LIMA
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MARILUCE BARBOSA DE LIMA
IVANIA MARIA GUEDES FERREIRA LIMA

s sksk skeskok skokok sk

NORIVAL SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DE FRANCA
ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA CALABRIA
WALDERIO SIQUEIRA VASCONCELOS
ZACARIAS CARDOSO DE LIMA

SERGIO LONGMAN

SILVIO ROBERTO MACIEL FREIRE

HUMBERTO TAVARES BARRETO

ALEXANDRE NAVAIS PALMEIRA

ANGELA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO DE CARVALHO

Pernambuco
Sao Paulo
Pernambuco
Maranhio
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
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Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Alagoas
Alagoas
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Para
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
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Pernambuco
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Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Rio de Janeiro
Sergipe

05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
01/12/1972
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
14/12/1973
14/12/1973
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
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05/12/1974
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66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
71
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79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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93
94
95
96
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120



EDNOR AMERICANO TORRES GALVAO

IRACI DE ALMEIDA

MARIA CHRISTINA DALLA NORA ANTUNES
BLANCHE BEZERRA AMORIM DE MORAES

TEREZA CRISTINA DE ASSIS CARVALHO

ANTONIO FREDERICO CARVALHEIRA DE MENDONCA
DEWETT CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO

PEDRO MORA SIQUEIRA

JOSE AUGUSTO DE SANTANA

ORLANDO DE CARVALHO BARROS

GUILHERME ARISTOTELES UCHOA CAVALCANTI PESSOA DE MELO

MAX MEDEIROS
PAULO MARCELO AGUIAR CARNEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE
ANTONIO JOAQUIM RIBEIRO PEREIRA

MARIA JULIA BASTOS DA CUNHA

JOSE TEIXEIRA COELHO

LUIZ FERNANDES PEDROSA

MARIA DO SOCORRO CAVALCANTE NUNES
ESTER MARIA AGUIAR DE SOUZA

JOAO DE MORAES FILHO

ANNA MARIA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES

JOELCIO ANTONIO CAVALCANTI

FRANCISCO CAUBY SARAIVA FRANCO

WALTER COELHO

ELEONORA DE CARVALHO PESSOA

MARIA DE FATIMA DOURADO PESSOA DE MELO
JUAREZITA BENICIO DA COSTA CORDEIRO
ENIR PEREIRA ELEUTERIO

ANTONIO FLAVIO TOSCANO MOURA

ROGERIO CAVALCANTE WANDERLEY
GRAZIELA MAGALHAES DE ALBUQUERQUE
MARIA JOSE LUNA DA MOTA

ANA MARIA DINIZ DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE ANTONIO COSTA CARVALHO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS TEOFILO

DIVA AGUIAR DO NASCIMENTO

ARABELA MARIA MATOS PORTO

IVANETE LUCENA FALCAO

RUI DE FIGUEIREDO BEZERRA

JOAO PARENTE MUNIZ E SA FILHO

IRIS DIANA CORREIA LIMA DE CARVALHO E MELLO
MARIA GLAUCE CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
SILVIA MARIA CARVALHEIRA DE BRITTO LIRA
JESSE MARTINS DE MACEDO

JOSE TAVARES DE ANDRADE FILHO

IRACEMA DE SOUZA ANTUNES

LUZIA VIOLETA FREIRE DE ANDRADE

ARTHUR FERREIRA DA SILVA

ROMAO ULISSES SAMPAIO

SEBASTIAO ALVES MODESTO

ENEIDA DUARTE RODRIGUES

MARIA DE LOURDES COELHO CAVALCANTI DE ALBUQUERQUE
JOSE ANTONIO GUIMARAES LAVAREDA FILHO
MARIA NAZARE OLIVEIRA DE ALENCAR
JOSETE GOMES DO REGO CAVALCANTI
GICELIA VALENCA DE LIRA

GLAUCIA GOMES DE AZEVEDO

TANIA LUCIA SANTOS BARROS

SONIA LOUREIRO CAVALCANTI BATISTA

JOSE EDVANIR COSTA

PEDRO IVO DE CAMPOS NETTO

ELIANA MARIA LAPENDA DE MORAES GUERRA
FERNANDO JADER DE MAGALHAES MELO
MARIA DO SOCORRO LEITE DE PAIVA

MARCOS MACHADO DE MORAIS

Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Rio de Janeiro
Sao Paulo
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Rio Grande do Norte
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Piaui

Rio Grande do Norte
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara

Bahia
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Piaui
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Piaui

Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Alagoas
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco

05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
14/12/1973
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
14/12/1973
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
25/06/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
17/12/1970

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185



FRANCISCO DE ASSIS VAZ GUIMARAES
FRANCISCA CARMINA SOARES

MARIA JOSE FONSECA DE MORAIS
FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDUARDO SERGIO DE ALMEIDA
ERINALDO BARBOSA LIMA

IVES MIRANDA MAYAL

ANDRE LUIZ BURGOS LEITE
OSVALDINA LIMA SILVA

FRANCISCO JOSE DE SIQUEIRA

MARIA DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES LIMA
ALBERTO JACOB

JOAQUIM JOSE DE BARROS DIAS
ANTINEIA JOSELY MARTINS

LUIZ FERNANDO LAPENDA FIGUEIROA

CARMEN MARIA CARNEIRO LEAO LAPENDA FIGUEIROA

ENEIDA ORENSTEIN ENDE
ANA MARIA DE SOUZA LEAO LEMOS
GILMAR DE MOURA FERRAZ
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RENATO DE MENDONCA MAIA JUNIOR
MARIA SALETE FREIRE

MARIA ELIOMAR MEDEIROS RIBEIRO

FELIX CARNEIRO CAMPELO

JOAO BATISTA DE MORAES GUERRA

ELIANE MAIRA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
EVELINE MARIA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
REINALDO SOARES

ANTONIA CAVALCANTI SILVA

HELIO FERNANDO MONTENEGRO BURGOS
MARIA AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEIRA

HELOIZA HELENA MORORO DE ALBUQUERQUE
MUCIO JOSE PEREIRA DE MORAES

ARTUR PEDRO VIEIRA

MILTON GOUVEIA DA SILVA FILHO
BARTOLOMEU BASTOS ACIOLI LINS

ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTI

HELENA ALVES PESSOA

MARTA MARIA CAVALCANTE LOBO

TARCISIO TRAVASSOS DE AGUIAR PEREIRA
ODALCK DINIZ

REBECA SCATAUT

JOSE GUEDES FILHO

ALMIR RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

EDVALDO DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
MAURO FONSECA FILHO

MARIA DAS GRACAS BARBOSA MORAIS
VANDYCK NOBREGA DE ARAUJO

ANTONIO CEDRO CARNEIRO LEAO WALLACH
EREMITA BARROS DE FREITAS

JOSE CONSTANTINO FERREIRA MAIA

MARIA ZELIA DE LIMA

JOSE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

FLORIAN RENE SCHERZ

ARIANO VILAR SUASSUNA

LUIZ CARLOS GALINDO DE MEDEIROS
EDILMA BEZERRA DA COSTA

DIVALDO CORREA MOTA

MOISES LIMA DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS ZANFORLIN

JOSE CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA

ISOLDA MARIA LEITAO DE ALBUQUERQUE MELO

Sao Paulo
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
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Pernambuco
sokkokkokokskokok
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Rio Grande do Norte
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Alagoas
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Portugal
Pernambuco
Ceara

Suica
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
sk sk st sk sk sk s sk sk
Pernambuco
Rio de Janeiro
Pernambuco
Paraiba

18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
17/12/1970
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
14/12/1973
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975

s sfe s st s sk sk sk ok

05/12/1974
sk sk sk sk sk sk ok ok
18/12/1975
01/12/1972
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
16/12/1955
05/12/1974
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
05/12/1974
05/12/1974
17/12/1970
14/12/1973
14/12/1973
10/12/1971
05/12/1974
20/12/1958
18/12/1975
16/12/1955
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
07/12/1950
18/12/1975
14/12/1973
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
11/08/1976
18/12/1975
18/12/1975

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250



THEREZA CHRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL
PAULO DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES

LEONARDO MEDEIROS

CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES COSTA

DANIEL BATISTA DA SILVA

JOSE MATIAS PEREIRA

MARIA JERUSA FARIAS COSTA

TERESINHA DE MELO LIMA ROCHA

JOAO OLIMPIO VALENCA DE MENDONCA

CYRA DA GRACA E SILVA MAIA

MARICEU MONTENEGRO DE BARROS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE BARROS BARRETO
GIL THEOBALDO DE AZEVEDO

TEREZINHA DE JESUS BRITO FERREIRA
HERMENEGILDA PRIMO DE CARVALHO

OLIVIA MARIA DE MESQUITA IKEDA

LYDIA ZIRPOLI AMARAL

HUMBERTO MEDEIROS DE MORAES

RICARDO FRANKLIN DE BARROS BURLAMAQUI
JOSE CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO

CARMEN LUCIA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA ELIANE DE SOUSA ARAUJO

ANISIO VELOSO PAIS E MELO

MARIA DO CARMO NEVES BAPTISTA

LUCIA MARIA DE FREITAS CHAVES

EDUARDO JORGE DO CARMO BAHIA BARRETO CAMPELLO
ROSA MARIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

FERNANDO DA SILVA ROCHA

MARCIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE FOERSTER
ANTONIO PAULO DE MORAIS REZENDE

LUCIA HELENA MENEZES DE HOLANDA

PEDRO ALVES RAMALHO LUZ

ADRIANA ROMANO

ANTONIO PORFIRIO DA SILVA

CLODOALDO BEZERRA DE SOUZA E SILVA
JOSBERTO ROCHA SOBRINHO

PAULO HENRIQUE NOVAES MARTINS DE ALBUQUERQUE
IVAN MEDEIROS DO NASCIMENTO

SYLVIO AUGUSTO CAVALCANTI DE RANGEL MOREIRA
ANA MARIA CARTAXO BERNARDO ALBUQUERQUE
DALVA CURSINO DE MENEZES

NEYDE NERY DE SOUZA DUQUE

ALEXANDRE CANTINHO SALSA

ELIANE GONCALVES DE CARVALHO
ELIZABETH FERNANDES DUARTE

JOSUE ANTONIO FONSECA DE SENA

MARIA ROLEMBERG BARRETO FREIRE

SORAYA SAAVEDRA ROSAR

ROBERTO VIANEY PIRES LIBERAL

ANA MARIA COSTA

MARIA DE FATIMA LINS PONTES

RAFAEL MACHADO DA CUNHA CAVALCANTI
NADJA COELI PORTO DIAS

CARMEN DOLORES GOMES COSTA

MARIA DOS ANJOS COSTA PINHEIRO RAMOS
VALERIA MEDEIROS DE ALBUQUERQUE

JOSE VIEIRA DE ARAUJO

FRANCISCO DE QUEIROZ BEZERRA CAVALCANTI
JOSE EDUARDO DE LIMA

SEVERINO RAMOS BELCHIOR

ANTONIO XAVIER DA COSTA

SEILDA CARDOSO DOS ANJOS

IRANI DAS DORES ARAUJO

MICERINO BEZERRA SOBRAL

MARIA CLEIDE GALVAO DORNELAS

Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Paraiba

Rio Grande do Sul
Pernambuco
Paraiba
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
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FRANCISCO AMORIM DE SOUZA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS BEZERRA

MARIA DE FATIMA BASTOS DA CUNHA

JOSE BARTOLOMEU DE OLIVEIRA

ISABEL CRISTINA LEITE CAMPELO

ISAURA MARIA ALVES XIMENES

MARIA JOSE DE MORAES PINHO

JOSE PLACIDO DA SILVA FILHO

JURANDIR CORREIA DOS SANTOS

CLORIS GUIMARAES RIBEIRO

SONIA CARLOS DOS SANTOS

NORMA DE MENDONCA GALVAO

ROMERO PEREIRA DE ARRUDA

GIOVANI GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA DA GLORIA CHIAPPETTA DOS SANTOS
ALAN JOSE CARNEIRO DE HOLANDA
FERNANDO MORAIS VIEIRA

ILDA DUQUE DE SOUZA FERREIRA

MARIA DILZA MACIEL FRANCO

RAIMUNDO ANTONIO MARINHO PATRIOTA
CARLOS ALBERTO MARANHAO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE GENERINO DE LUNA

FRANCISCO CANDIDO DE MELO FALCAO NETO
MAURA GOMES DE SOUZA

JOSE ROBERTO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS
ANSELMO ALVES JUNIOR

MARINEZ LUCENA DE MEDEIROS

EVANDRO CAVALCANTI

CLEIDE MARIA LIMA DE AQUINO

EDNA MARIA BUARQUE DE GUSMAO
ZENAIDE MARIA LUSTOSA RORIZ

ANTONIO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTI WANDERLEY
skoskockoskokosksksk ko

MARIA EUGENIA DE MELLO E ALVIM DUARTE
PAULO BARTOLOMEU RODRIGUES VAREJAO
MARIA SALETE DE MIRANDA

UBIRATAN MORAES FIGUEIREDO

SOLANGE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
FRANCISCO LEITAO DE ARAUJO

MARIO AURELIO DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
GERMANO GLADSTONE DE OLIVEIRA JAPIASSU
MARIA JOSE VALGUEIRO COSTA RESENDE
LILIANE MARIA MESQUITA JAMIR

MARIA TERESA MONTEIRO DE SA LEITAO
MARIA DO SOCORRO MUNIZ COSTA

ANGELA CAROLINA MOREIRA CYSNEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO BATISTA ALVES DE CARVALHO

JOSE DE MELO GOMES

JOSE SILVERIO QUEIROZ DE BRITO
FILOMENA MARIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA LUCIA RIBAS CAMPELO CARDOSO
CYRO LIRA PESSOA

LUCIA MARIA DE FIGUEIREDO VIANA
NILTON CORDEIRO DA ROCHA

MARIA DE LOURDES SIMOES SILVA

PETRUS CARLOS PIRES DO NASCIMENTO
BENIGNA PERPETUA DE HOLANDA DE SIQUEIRA CAMPOS
CARLOS RAMON LINS DE LIMA

EDMUNDO PESSOA DE ARAUJO

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA BANJA
IZABEL CRISTINA DE NOVAES DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARLUCE QUIDUTE DE GOES

MARIA NORMA FREIRE

TANIA MARIA LOBO PEREIRA DA COSTA
JOAO CARLOS PEDROZA DA FONSECA
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Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Ceara
Alagoas
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Pernambuco
Sergipe
Pernambuco
Pernambuco

16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
18/12/1975
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
14/12/1973
14/12/1973
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
11/08/1976
16/12/1976
18/12/1975
16/12/1976
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
sk sk sk sk skokokoskokok
28/12/1963
16/12/1976
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18/12/1975
16/12/1976
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18/12/1975
16/12/1976
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07/12/1962
14/12/1973
16/12/1976
05/12/1974
16/12/1976
14/12/1973
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
18/12/1975
18/12/1975
26/12/1959
18/12/1975
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
16/12/1976
18/12/1975
14/12/1973
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KETURA MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA SALES Pernambuco 16/12/1976 381

MARIA MATTOS DE SOUZA LEAO Pernambuco 16/12/1976 382
LEUCIO DE LEMOS FILHO Pernambuco 18/12/1975 383
PEROLA VILMA CAMPO BARROS Pernambuco 18/12/1975 384
JOSE CARLOMAN DE SOUZA PRAZERES Pernambuco 16/12/1976 385
IVANILDO CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA Pernambuco 16/12/1976 386
ROBERTO CAVALCANTI BATISTA Rio de Janeiro 16/12/1976 387
PAULA FRANCINETE DE SANTANA TAVARES Pernambuco 16/12/1976 388
MARIA NILVANDA ARRAES Pernambuco 16/12/1976 389
NILO AUGUSTO CAMARA SIMOES Bahia 16/12/1976 390
EDILEUSE GONCALVES WANDERLEY Paraiba 14/12/1973 391
JOAO FRANCISCO DE BARROS Pernambuco 16/12/1976 392
ALFREDO SERGIO MAGALHAES JAMBO Alagoas 05/12/1974 393
ANTONIO MARCOS COSTA DE LIMA Pernambuco 16/12/1976 394
JOSE CARLOS GOMES PATRIOTA Pernambuco 16/12/1976 395
MARISTELA MOREIRA FERRAZ Pernambuco 16/12/1976 396

Ingrid Rique da Escossia Pereira, Técnica em Arquivo

Elaborado em 13/12/2021. Revisado e atualizado em 16/11/2022.



